CBK PAN BOROWIEC

SECOND SATELLITE TRACKING SYSTEM
LASBOR

Tomasz Suchodolski 2 Pawet Lejpa ! Piotr Michatek !

LCentrum Badan Kosmicznych PAN

2Polish Space Agency

ILRS Workshop, DLR Stuttgart, 2019

SHORTNAME CBK PAN BOROWIEC SECOND SATELLITE TRACKING SYSTEM



INTRODUCTION

TwiNs

F1GURE: LASBOR 1nd (credits: CBK PAN)

SHORTNAME CBK PAN BOROWIEC SECOND S




INTRODUCTION

TwiNs

SHORTNAME CBK PAN BOROWIEC



AUXILIARY ENVIRONMENT

e, ) , ( 3 5 wis o
IR 28 1 T e - Moot Ditce: vk Enoe: Spacie:

éﬂ&)/\ ,‘ e

F1GURE: ADSB (credits: CBK PAN)

SHORTNAME CBK PAN BOROWIEC SECOND SATELLITE



AUXILIARY ENVIRONMENT

CBK PAN BOROWIEC SECOND SATELLITE TRACKING SYS



SHORTNA



AUXILIARY ENVIRONMENT ADSB
METEO
[ETEO... OTHERS

SHORTNAME CBK PAN BOROWIEC



AUXILIARY ENVIRONMENT S
METEO
METEO... OTHERS

SHORTNAME 'BK PAN BOROWIE:!



AUXILIARY ENVIRONMENT ADSB
METEO
METEO... OTHERS

| 1.431917
0453008
11,065285
| 2421420
17,003569
l641771
0.45885
|6.942002

11433421
1,244566
0,38571

FIGURE: Aircraft .. time "lag" (credits: CBK PAN)
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FIGURE: Meteo - Grafana (credits: CBK PAN)
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FIGURE: Meteo sensor (credits: CBK PAN)
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FIGURE: Weather balloon (credits: DWD Stuttgart)
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F1GURE: AllSky.. in a different way (credits: CBK PAN)
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F1GURE: Control software (credits: CBK PAN)
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F1GURE: Control software (credits: CBK PAN)
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F1GURE: Control software
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FIGURE: INITIAL tracking tests (credits: CBK PAN)
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FIGURE: INITIAL tracking tests (credits: CBK PAN)
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FIGURE: Cryosat2 tracking tests (credits: CBK PAN)
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FIGURE: Envisat tracking tests (credits: CBK PAN)
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F1GURE: Spectro INITIAL tests (credits: CBK PAN)
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OTHER ACTIVITIES / COOPERATION

@ Airbus Defence and Space
e DLR

e ESA

e EUSST

e POLSA
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QUESTIONS... ANSWERS?

Questions? Answers? :)
Thank you for your attention.
suchodolski@cbk.poznan.pl
plejba@cbk.poznan.pl
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